
' 1

SOO 'tlnshnaM & Finance C00 Real EatatoCOO Heal Eatato 800 Head Estate600 Employment450 Mere&szicU3
C50 Automotive800 Uml EstateFrank Graff Real Estate

tOOKt
S yr. old t Bedrm. with basamcat, Nice lge. Bvlng rm. with fireplace. Dining

rm. Kitchen. Breakfast nook. Oil furnace. Insula sed and weatherstrtpped.
Basement garage. Some view. SS7O0. VJOJk. commitment. Doat't miss this.It won't last at $10,950. Call Todd.

SUBURBAN
Nice 18x2$ Bv. rm. with fireplace. Dinette, kitchen, built-ln- s. den, S bdrms,

bath, garage, twin hot water and air heat Approx. 1 ac. Washington school
dlst. $lt500. Call Simpson.

THIS TOPS TBElg atJ.
North side, very exclusive home. Circular fashion kit., plenty of built-tn-a.

room to eat. Lge liv. rm, fireplace. Very cozy roomy dining rm. Lge.
att. garage. Excellent fenced hack yd., landscaping. Price $11,000. Worth
mora. Sea thla immediately. Call Matxek.

FAXRMOUItT BEAUTY
3--yr --old homo with partially finished attic. Lovely liv. rm ntee dining

rm.. fireplace, hdwd. firs, thruout. Nice utility rm. and att. garage. Lot la
00x317. Has riA, commit, of $9300. Was appraised at the selling price of
$1L300. Call Todd.

HIGHLAND
Really better value was never offered. See this home. Convenient loca-

tion, warm and cozy. Almost new. The price of $9750 is right. Will consider
trade. Act at once. Call Matzek.

33ACRE FARBC
Located about 8 ml. NX of Salem. Bounded on the west and north by Little

Pudding river. 25 ac. cultivated Hse. is 7 yrs. old. Has 1400 ft. fir. space.
Lge. kit. lots of built-ln-s and lge. bar. Wired for elec. range and wtr.
heater. Lovely dining rm. Lge. liv. rm. with fireplace. Very nice bath with
shower. 4 bdrms. Full basmt. with sawdust furnace, piped to all rooms.
Nice att. garage with V bath. $27,500, with ', down. Call Simpson.

FRANK GRAFF REAL ESTATE

8C3 roe Sol

Owner Moving
Win sell beautiful rambling nearly

new Jt. ranch, style home. L.R.
has large picture windows and at-
tractive fireplace, separate DJL with
picture window, mode kit, with
eating area, lge. util rm. This hse. is
very well decorated throughout and
sits on nice lge. cor. lot in Engle-woo-d

dlst. Immediate pose. Good
terma, $15,300. Call

Art Madsen Realty
1336 SUte Ph. -

RECALLED into the service. Must sen
modern $ bedroom home immedi-
ately, electric heat, hardwood floors,
Venetian blinds, large circulating
heat, fireplace. $1000. 259S Fisher
Rd. Phone aa,

$650 EQUlTYTn 3 year old 3 bedroom
home. Will take best csr or cash
offer. Phone

WILL take late model car as part
down payment on nice 2 bedroom
borne. North, Partly finished up- -

' stairs.
$500 DOWN

VACANT; Cottage. 1 bed-
rooms. Bath snd Toilet, Basement,
Plastered. Pavement. 5 Blks, walk
downtown. Priced at $5,500.00. Better
call Mr. Johnson.
Ed. D. Potter, Realtor

215 S. High St. Ph. or
ATTRACTIVE four year old house. 3

bedrooms and den. Fireplace, hard-
wood floors, insulated and weather-strippe- d.

80x168 lot. $8,175. 2060
Bruce. Phone

808 Lots For Sale
LOT, restricted residence. 60x112. $879.

$123 Dn.. $15 Mo.
E. A. McGLAUFLIN. BROKER

367 N. High. Sun. 8c Eve.
LOTS $10 down. $15 a month. With

water St electricity. Cloee to store
St school. General Real Estate. 255
Center St. Phone

SUBURBAN i acre lots, fine sou.
good road, terms.

810 Farnm Acreage For Sale"
FOR SALE S acres, good land and

building, all In crop. 3 kinds of
berries and wheat. Price $13,000.
Terms If desired. $155 Auburn Rd.

l'i ACRES North, 1 acre is in berries,
whl-- will pay for this in 3 years,
best soil, good home site. $2300. Can-ta- ct

owner. 3813 Brooks St .

11 ACRES, tillable, 3 acre strawberries,
3 room semi-mode- rn house. Price
$3200. $1200 down, balance $35 per
month. Cnariie Henshaw. Rt. S. Box
331- - A. Salem.

812 Exchange Real Estate

TRADE FOR ACREAGE
Bungalow. 1 Bedrooms. Din-

ing Room. Furnace. Fireplace. Plas-
tered. Garage. Paved .Corner. Cloee
in. North.

See Mr. Johnson
Ed. D. Potter, Realtor

213 S. High St. Ph. or
S ROOM modern plastered nouse. in-
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